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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 24 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
17.11.2024 - 13:20 Results
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 48.55 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Skoplje (MKD) 24.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 48.55 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Skoplje (MKD) 24.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 48.94 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Novi Sad 02.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 50.47 MAKSIC, Nemanja PAR Novi Sad 17.11.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 51.23 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 03.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 52.76 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Zrenjanin 03.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 56.08 STOJANOV, Pavle PRO Zrenjanin 29.10.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:00.56 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 15.12.2018
Serbian National Records 47.24 ACIN, Nikola PRO Otopeni (ROU) 09.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 48.55 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Skoplje (MKD) 24.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 48.55 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Skoplje (MKD) 24.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 48.94 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Novi Sad 02.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 50.47 MAKSIC, Nemanja PAR Novi Sad 17.11.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 51.23 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 03.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 52.76 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Zrenjanin 03.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 56.08 STOJANOV, Pavle PRO Zrenjanin 29.10.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:00.56 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 15.12.2018

Limiti 11-12 god. 11 - 12: 1:16.67  /  Limiti 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:11.17  /  Limiti 15-16 god. 15 - 16: 1:06.98  /  Limiti 17-18 god. 17 -
18: 1:03.62
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:07.28 296 32.58 34.70
2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:12.20 239 34.50 37.70
3. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:12.22 239 35.10 37.12
4. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:13.47 227 34.81 38.66
5. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:19.41 180 38.51 40.90
6. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.49 179 37.57 41.92
7. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:21.31 167 38.28 43.03
8. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.91 164 37.27 44.64
9. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:22.42 161 39.89 42.53

10. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 1:23.31 155 39.56 43.75
11. GLADOVIC, Bogdan 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:25.89 142 38.89 47.00
12. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:28.99 127 42.21 46.78
13. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:29.51 125 41.71 47.80
14. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 1:29.73 124 41.65 48.08
15. MATIC, Stefan 13 Tek 1:30.56 121 44.54 46.02
16. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.77 116 42.70 49.07
17. RADOVIC, Marko 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.56 113 40.80 51.76
18. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 1:33.80 109 45.33 48.47
19. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:37.85 96 43.66 54.19
20. BOJKOVIC, Stefan 13 Bonatti 1:39.30 92 44.53 54.77
21. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:48.67 70 47.41 1:01.26
22. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:52.23 63 53.57 58.66
23. KNEZEVIC, Marko 13 Panta Rei 1:52.86 62 51.75 1:01.11

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:04.27 339 30.36 33.91
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:05.96 314 32.12 33.84
3. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.35 308 31.65 34.70
4. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.65 304 32.18 34.47
5. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.68 304 31.97 34.71
6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:07.21 296 32.42 34.79
7. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:08.14 284 33.07 35.07
8. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:08.45 281 32.66 35.79
9. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.61 267

10. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:10.38 258 34.00 36.38
11. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:10.94 252 34.81 36.13
12. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:10.99 252 33.22 37.77
13. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:11.26 249 34.66 36.60
14. MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 1:11.63 245 33.46 38.17
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:11.66 245 34.34 37.32
16. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:13.93 223 35.00 38.93
17. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.24 211 35.35 39.89
18. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:15.64 208 35.65 39.99
19. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:17.80 191 36.93 40.87
20. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:18.11 189 37.53 40.58
21. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:18.25 188 37.23 41.02
22. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:18.69 185 37.48 41.21
23. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.84 183 38.46 40.38
24. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:18.95 183
25. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 011 1:19.98 176 37.66 42.32
26. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.15 175 38.46 41.69
27. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 1:22.73 159 37.11 45.62
28. KRASIC, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:24.54 149 39.17 45.37
29. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:24.87 147 38.73 46.14
30. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 011 1:25.84 142
31. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 011 1:29.13 127
32. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:30.79 120 43.23 47.56
33. TOMAS, Aleksandar 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.83 116 40.98 50.85
34. FILIPOVIC, Luka 12 Sk Tent 1:32.02 115 41.91 50.11
35. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:35.33 104 42.41 52.92
36. CACIC, Filip 12 Psu Tas 011 1:37.19 98
37. JELACA, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:39.90 90 42.70 57.20
38. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 1:40.66 88 48.28 52.38
39. MITROVIC, Lazar 12 Usce 1:44.95 77 45.26 59.69
40. VIJATOVIC, Aleksa 12 Panta Rei 1:59.62 52 50.33 1:09.29

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 55.01 541 26.21 28.80
2. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 56.11 510 26.56 29.55
3. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 56.64 496 26.91 29.73
4. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 56.81 491 27.36 29.45
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 57.84 465 28.24 29.60
6. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 57.93 463 27.22 30.71
7. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 58.39 452 27.98 30.41
8. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 58.82 443 28.15 30.67
9. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 59.76 422 29.11 30.65

10. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 59.87 420 28.75 31.12
11. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:01.75 382 30.28 31.47
12. CUBRILOVIC, Andrija 10 Psu Tas 011 1:02.12 376 28.98 33.14
13. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 1:02.16 375 30.29 31.87
14. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:02.65 366 29.65 33.00
15. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.01 360 30.45 32.56
16. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:03.27 355 30.43 32.84
17. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.60 350 30.17 33.43
18. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:03.97 344 29.71 34.26
19. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:04.14 341 30.08 34.06
20. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:04.18 341 30.37 33.81
21. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.09 326 30.57 34.52
22. MEACHAM, Teodore Rajo 10 Barakuda 1:05.88 315 30.27 35.61
23. MIRKOVIC, Uros 10 Psu Tas 011 1:06.22 310 31.51 34.71
24. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 1:06.62 304 31.26 35.36
25. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:06.99 299 31.68 35.31
26. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.35 295 32.37 34.98
27. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:07.37 294 31.87 35.50
28. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:07.41 294 33.56 33.85
29. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:07.71 290 31.79 35.92
30. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:08.37 282 31.75 36.62
31. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 1:08.67 278 32.16 36.51
32. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Psu Tas 011 1:08.68 278 33.90 34.78
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

33. ADZEMOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Psu Tas 011 1:10.01 262 31.94 38.07
34. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:10.50 257 31.31 39.19
35. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.51 226 33.05 40.46
36. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 1:15.77 207 35.21 40.56
37. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:16.16 204 35.75 40.41
38. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:16.28 203 36.11 40.17
39. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 1:16.49 201 37.08 39.41
40. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:17.06 197 37.36 39.70
41. RADOVANOVIC, Janko 11 Tek 1:17.15 196 35.55 41.60
42. AVILES MLADENOVIC, Luka 10 Vracar 1:17.27 195 36.18 41.09
43. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 1:17.99 190 36.31 41.68
44. МAKSIM, Stefan 10 Panta Rei 1:19.16 181 37.35 41.81
45. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 11 Sk Tent 1:19.37 180 39.10 40.27
46. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 1:21.08 169 38.67 42.41
47. TESEVIC, Vasilije 11 Sigma 1:21.26 168 34.24 47.02
48. TANJGA, Luka 11 Bonatti 1:21.38 167 38.18 43.20
49. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:22.69 159 38.88 43.81
50. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.93 142 41.41 44.52
51. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 011 1:29.92 124 43.45 46.47
52. GRBIC JERKOVIC, Vukasin 11 Panta Rei 1:32.20 115 40.82 51.38

DSQ MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:07.84 31.16 36.68
DSQ MILIVOJCEVIC, Maksim 10 Barakuda 1:32.35 42.41 49.94

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 53.76 580 25.82 27.94
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 54.04 571 25.19 28.85
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 54.20 566 25.80 28.40
4. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 55.38 530 26.51 28.87
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 55.46 528 26.39 29.07
6. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 56.22 507 25.76 30.46
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 56.85 490 26.75 30.10
8. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 57.14 483 27.47 29.67
9. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 57.89 464 27.38 30.51

10. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 58.06 460 27.24 30.82
11. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 58.86 442 27.76 31.10
12. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 59.58 426 27.65 31.93
13. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 59.77 422 28.08 31.69
14. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:00.37 409 27.74 32.63
15. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:00.50 407 29.07 31.43
16. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:00.52 406 28.75 31.77
17. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 1:01.05 396 29.07 31.98
18. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:01.33 390 28.78 32.55
19. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:01.34 390 28.51 32.83
20. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:01.49 387 28.46 33.03
21. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:01.75 382 29.53 32.22
22. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:02.00 378 29.64 32.36
23. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:02.33 372 29.03 33.30
24. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.38 371 29.15 33.23
25. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:04.14 341 30.11 34.03
26. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 1:04.35 338 31.08 33.27
27. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:04.65 333 31.30 33.35
28. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.68 333 30.12 34.56
29. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.04 313 30.90 35.14
30. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:07.04 299 31.55 35.49
31. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:08.01 286 32.29 35.72
32. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 1:08.48 280 31.87 36.61
33. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:09.17 272 32.33 36.84
34. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Psu Tas 011 1:12.49 236 35.70 36.79
35. VASOVIC, Matej 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.16 221 35.70 38.46
36. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 1:14.64 216 34.73 39.91
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:14.99 213 30.08 44.91
38. ZDRAVKOVIC, Vuk 09 Panta Rei 1:15.85 206 36.50 39.35
39. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.11 196 37.02 40.09
40. DJURIC, Ognjen 09 Bonatti 1:20.11 175 34.91 45.20

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 50.39 704 23.89 26.50
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 50.71 691 24.36 26.35
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 53.58 586 25.75 27.83
4. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 53.93 574 25.89 28.04
5. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 55.08 539 26.87 28.21
6. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 55.77 519 26.81 28.96
7. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 56.27 506 27.10 29.17
8. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 57.41 476 27.43 29.98
9. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 57.66 470 27.91 29.75

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 57.83 466 27.56 30.27
11. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 58.08 460 26.76 31.32
12. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 58.10 459 27.92 30.18
13. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 58.29 455 27.88 30.41
14. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 58.48 450 27.58 30.90
15. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 58.94 440 27.59 31.35
16. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 59.54 427 28.80 30.74
17. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 59.63 425 28.49 31.14
18. DJURISIC, Nikola 07 Psu Tas 011 59.80 421 27.73 32.07
19. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.35 410 28.32 32.03
20. BUCALO, Veljko 07 Psu Tas 011 1:02.72 365 30.08 32.64
21. JOKIC, Petar 07 Psu Tas 011 1:03.43 353 28.82 34.61
22. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:04.01 343 30.13 33.88
23. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 1:05.37 322 29.80 35.57
24. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:05.98 313 30.89 35.09
25. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:06.61 305 31.59 35.02
26. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:08.24 283 31.90 36.34
27. BOJIC, Nestor 07 Vracar 1:09.89 264 31.42 38.47

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 1:02.30 372 28.97 33.33

Pioniri

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:04.27 339 30.36 33.91
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:05.96 314 32.12 33.84
3. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.35 308 31.65 34.70
4. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.65 304 32.18 34.47
5. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.68 304 31.97 34.71
6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:07.21 296 32.42 34.79
7. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:07.28 296 32.58 34.70
8. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:08.14 284 33.07 35.07
9. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:08.45 281 32.66 35.79

10. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.61 267
11. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:10.38 258 34.00 36.38
12. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:10.94 252 34.81 36.13
13. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:10.99 252 33.22 37.77
14. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:11.26 249 34.66 36.60
15. MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 1:11.63 245 33.46 38.17
16. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:11.66 245 34.34 37.32
17. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:12.20 239 34.50 37.70
18. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:12.22 239 35.10 37.12
19. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:13.47 227 34.81 38.66
20. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:13.93 223 35.00 38.93
21. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.24 211 35.35 39.89
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:15.64 208 35.65 39.99
23. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:17.80 191 36.93 40.87
24. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:18.11 189 37.53 40.58
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:18.25 188 37.23 41.02
26. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:18.69 185 37.48 41.21
27. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.84 183 38.46 40.38
28. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:18.95 183
29. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:19.41 180 38.51 40.90
30. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.49 179 37.57 41.92
31. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 011 1:19.98 176 37.66 42.32
32. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.15 175 38.46 41.69
33. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:21.31 167 38.28 43.03
34. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.91 164 37.27 44.64
35. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:22.42 161 39.89 42.53
36. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 1:22.73 159 37.11 45.62
37. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 1:23.31 155 39.56 43.75
38. KRASIC, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:24.54 149 39.17 45.37
39. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:24.87 147 38.73 46.14
40. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 011 1:25.84 142
41. GLADOVIC, Bogdan 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:25.89 142 38.89 47.00
42. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:28.99 127 42.21 46.78
43. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 011 1:29.13 127
44. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:29.51 125 41.71 47.80
45. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 1:29.73 124 41.65 48.08
46. MATIC, Stefan 13 Tek 1:30.56 121 44.54 46.02
47. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:30.79 120 43.23 47.56
48. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.77 116 42.70 49.07
49. TOMAS, Aleksandar 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.83 116 40.98 50.85
50. FILIPOVIC, Luka 12 Sk Tent 1:32.02 115 41.91 50.11
51. RADOVIC, Marko 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.56 113 40.80 51.76
52. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 1:33.80 109 45.33 48.47
53. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:35.33 104 42.41 52.92
54. CACIC, Filip 12 Psu Tas 011 1:37.19 98
55. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:37.85 96 43.66 54.19
56. BOJKOVIC, Stefan 13 Bonatti 1:39.30 92 44.53 54.77
57. JELACA, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:39.90 90 42.70 57.20
58. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 1:40.66 88 48.28 52.38
59. MITROVIC, Lazar 12 Usce 1:44.95 77 45.26 59.69
60. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:48.67 70 47.41 1:01.26
61. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:52.23 63 53.57 58.66
62. KNEZEVIC, Marko 13 Panta Rei 1:52.86 62 51.75 1:01.11
63. VIJATOVIC, Aleksa 12 Panta Rei 1:59.62 52 50.33 1:09.29


